	S. REF. CS LPC (8000641/RIVd30	Židosofici, fizinos promi
· ·	M aio il \	MENI (Office)	
<u>r</u>)	Gerald Poh	<u>LPC</u>	_ ===== 10/01/2018@ 2.39pm
_	timated Costi	Billia	iolateolo ()i
6	TP: WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		
	Ensper Vehicle No. SJK 7768X		seć.
	Waster = Wah Hung Motor	<u> </u>	9788 0700
	38, Joh Guan Rd East # 01-5		
÷,	m Insured:		8 18/VP05/020325
	ake of Veh	\$.	
	lient's Record		2 14 08/01/2018
€.	A REV REP. REV 24 HRS		H.D.D. Epikitabad.
	503melolilie	Michael	Grade QLOUT
	225 Fazze (Altico February) / Faz		
<u>='</u>			
	SJK 7768 X - CV1/VALIZ	CHC CH2 / C	13/06/2015
	11.1.0		
	12/1/18 Revert by merimon	Sqid	
	12/1/18 @ 414pm Gerald Call	up DI want	to TL the vehicle
	to submit til repor	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_(;	11/18 fevert rehide TIL by	merimen	
	(23	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
16/1/18	@ >44pm Gerald Said (an	submit our Th	_ report
	\	•	
16/1/18	Submit uneconomical TL		
	RECEIVED 17 JAN 2018		78
		<u> </u>	

1991

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS | LPC | 80006H1 | R | VCB

Policy Type: OD | 1r | TP RES | TL | EVA

			landler		pist
Admin (<u>-</u>				
	Assign Form	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date
С	Reference No.	_ <u> </u>	ļ		
С	Customer Code				<u> </u>
N	Assign From				
C	Assign Date	~			
С	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
С	Veh No (Insured)				
С	D.O.A	~] [
С	Policy No	~			
c	Claim No	~			
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	~	<u> </u>		
C	Report Type			1	
- ;C	Weekend Charges			† 	
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
C	Excess		-	┨ ┣───	\vdash
	Excess	<u> </u>	1	} L	
urveyo	or (): Case handler to make sure	e the surveryor co	ompleted	all required	informatio
1) Assig	nment Form				
C	Vehicle No	_		5 ₃ /	
С	Regn Month/Year			1	
N	Vehicle Type	~			
N	Make & Model	~			
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~			
N	Colour				
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	_			
C	Chassis No	~		{ 	
N N	General Condition	~		{	
N	Steering	-		 	
				 	\vdash
N	Brake	<u> </u>	 	┨ ┣───	
N_	Modification (Modi)		<u> </u>	┨ ┣━━━	\vdash
С	Tyre Size	<u> </u>		 	
N	Tyre Make		 	┨ ┣━━━	
С	Tyre Balance		 	∤ 	\vdash
С	Date of Inspection				
N	Survey held	~		i	igwdown
N	Des.of Damages	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	J L	
2) Syste	m - (Views/Merimen)	·			,
	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	1111			
		<u>L</u>			
- *	shop Estimate/Assignment Form		Γ	1	
N	ALL Parts condition		 	$H \vdash \!$	\vdash
C	Market Value for OD cases		-	 	
<u>C</u>	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		<u> </u>	┤	
C ¹	Days of repair		ļ	l ·	
С	Finalised Amount		ļ	↓ 	
E	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		<u> </u>	J	
	m - (Views/Merimen)			, ,	
С	Resurvey photo Uploaded		<u> </u>	J	

Check By: Veron Case Handler Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

4 - 32	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Automi Ref : CS/LPC180006			
ONPAC INSURANCE	: RHD	Ref : CS/LPC100000	41/K1903		
300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 11-01-2018			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Code: LPC2			
	Policy Particul	ars - OWN DAMAGE			
Insured Veh.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Veh. Inspected	SJK 7768X		
Policy No.	Z17VP05015678	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.	17/18/18/VP05/020325	Excess (\$)	500.00		
Assign From	MERIMEN (GERALD POH)	Assign Date	11/01/2018		
	Vehicle Parti	cul ars & Condition			
Make & Model		c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour	•		
Odometer	-	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
Service Control of the Control	Condit	ons of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre	, ,		mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
⊔/H Rear Tyre			mm		
ver savantija i	Para Cont Descripti	on of Damages are 411			
Description of the	- Lagina Genera	I Information			
Accident Date	08/01/2018	Inspection Date	11/01/2018		
Survey held at	WAH HONG & CREDIT PTE LT	D			
	38 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-57 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608581				
	and the second s	eligibility of a general control of the control of the same	Conference of the Conference o		
	R	emarks 🕡 🐎 🔻 💥			
A)THE MARKET V	ALUE IS S\$(EST. AVER CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	AGE)	「The Art To Company of the Company		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notif ed	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	t	Adj Submitt	ed	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	10 Jan 2018 Sendback Est	10 Jan 2018 14:28 5\$22,150.00	10 Jan 2018 14:39 Assign						New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	С	laim Detail	s	į.	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETA	AILS					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Insured:		LEE JIALONG	KENNY, ID:	S850709	92D					
Vehicle Reg	g. No.:	SJK7768X			Date of Loss:			08/01/2018 09:00 - :59		
Claim Type) i	OD / 17/18	/18/VP05/020	325	Policy/Cov	er Note No.:		Z17VP050156	78 (Comprehensive)	
				Excess: \$\$500.00						
Repairer:		East - Tel: +6	5 65155988						ise Hub, 608581 Juror	
Handling I	nsurer:	Lonpac Insu	rance Bhd (HQ) - Tel:	+65 625073	88 [Hand	led by (Gerald Poh - 62	50 7388 ext 240]	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6250	5-3561 [F	inal R	l pt due 19/01	./2018]	
Adj Asg. Ro	emarks:	SURVEY & RE	VERT.							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED						View A	II Compose Case Mai	
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						····		
ALL ASS	DCIATED TASKS	E				View All	Sear	ch Tasks Creat	e New Task	
		-				· 41011 [3001		100% Oomplee	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: Lonpac Ins 300 Beach	Road	* ##	51	K Auto Consultants Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 ya Ubi Industrial Pa	
	The Concourse		га Sir	ngapore 408933	
Singapore	199555			gapara, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
programment with a second second	experience of attack of the de-	e y v service	75 days (1997) 1	ili	production of the second section of the second
Attn: Gerald Poh	l Grand State of the Control of the	2.0	Date: 12	Jan 2018	(x,y) = (y,y)(x,y) + (y,y)(y)(y)(y)
				and the second	The second secon
		<u>Prelimina</u>	ry Advice		ing the second of the first of
	ting the second of the second			and the state of t	and the second s
Vehicle No	: SJK7768X	. v.a. am. i	Acci	dent Date	: 08/01/2018
Make	: BMW 1181	1.5	Polic	y No.	Z17VP05015678
Manager of the control of the contro	: 10/01/2018		Exce	ess	: S\$500.00
Assignment Date	: 11/01/2018		Fst.	Duration of Repair	: 15.00
Date of Inspection	: WAH HONG MOTOR	e i openit	A THE RESIDENCE TWO	A Marie Control of the Control of th	The real of the second of the contract of the second of th
Inspection At	38 TOH GUAN ROAL SINGAPORE 608581) EAST, #01-	57, ENTERP	RISE HUB	
. The second of the second			*		
Daint of Impost I	General Description of	Damages		· ·	
			A STATE OF THE STATE OF	or present the state of the second	entra de la compansión de La compansión de la compa
The vehicle recove	ered from flood.Many ele	ectrical & med	chanism parts	found damaged ar	nd contaminated by floor
water at the time o	f inspection.				
in and the second secon	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	A STATE OF THE STATE OF	and the state of	And the second	Administration of the second second
	The second of th			00.450.00	the make the work with
	Repairer's Estimate (C	Pross)	:S\$	22,150.00	La contra de la contra dela contra de la contra dela contra de la contra del la contra
4. 4.	Revised Amount	12	:S\$	TOTAL LOSS	grand the same of the same
en e	Check Items (Estimate	ed)	:S\$	0.00	A Company of the Comp
i ∰early in property is the confidence of the c	Total		:S\$	0.00	gg er i engligg i gggan hatti a la f
as the contract of	And the second s				and the second of the second
Fig.	Lump Sum Repair		:S\$		e courte e estado
E	e familie for each enwellen in he				
				gagener i er er swert er s	The second secon
all the state of t	Total Loss Consider	ation			and the second second second second
	green of the contract of the c				
$g \leftarrow g(x) = f(x) = f(x) = g(x)$	New for Old Value		:S\$		
Specification of the state		and the second of the second	:S\$		
No see the second	COE / PARF Rebate	e e e e e e e e e e	:S\$	16,975.00	
A STATE OF THE STA	per processor and the comment of the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	:S\$	# II	• • •
4	Salvage Value		:S\$	8,025.00	
and the second s	Margin for Repair			Ellines e Company	and the second of the second o
	Sec. 1			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	La france with the second
Remarks			en en en en en en en	the state of the s	e de la composition de la composition La composition de la
of the second galacticage of the second control of a fill	en e	e contrate à	war a same war	and the second	green transcription of the community of
() The veh	icle is repairable at our a t us have your authorisa	adjusted amo	ount. We have	also confirmed exc	cess and policy coverag
ing diagram of the second of t	And the state of t	2	6 6 19 g		and the second second
t man your son out o	and the second of the second o			eregis en un sistematica	The many supplied to the first
	icle is uneconomical to b				
The veh					en de la companya de
The second	Lower Control of the Later Control				
ing the second of the second o	$w(w) = 1 - (1 - 1)^{k} \cdot (w(k) - k)$	a Secondary		grand Artistan and Artistan St.	
Other co	omments :				
001 0.	-				and the second second

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse

Singapore 199555

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Gerald Poh

Date: 12 Jan 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

Accident Date

: 08/01/2018

Make

: BMW 118!

: Z17VP05015678

Policy No.

Assignment Date

: 10/01/2018

Excess

: S\$500.00

Date of Inspection

: 11/01/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 15.00

Inspection At

: WAH HONG MOTORS & CREDIT PTE LTD (HQ)

38 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #01-57, ENTERPRISE HUB

SINGAPORE 608581

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle recovered from flood.Many electrical & mechanism parts found damaged and contaminated by flood water at the time of inspection.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	22,150.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	7,000.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	0.00
Lump Sum Repair (ESTIMATED)	: S\$	7,000.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	25,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	16,975.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	8,025.00

Remarks

(X :)	The vehicle is repairable at our a	adjusted amount.	We have	also confirmed	lexcess and	policy	coverage.
	Kindly let us have your authorisation	on.					

' '}	The vehicle is	s uneconomical t	to be repaired	l. vou are adv	rised to in	nvite tende	er for th	e wreck.
	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				grage and the	1 1 1 1 1		14.1.1 to 1

Other comments:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC Owner ID: 7092D Vehicle Details Vehicle No.: SJK7768X Vehicle to be Exported: No Intended De-registration Date: 11 Jan 2018 Vehicle Make: B.M.W. Vehicle Model: 118I 2.0 AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR **Primary Colour:** Black Manufacturing Year: 2008 Engine No.: A330I269N46B20BZ Chassis No.: WBAUE720X0E016246 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Open Market Value: \$31,644.00 Original Registration Date: 31 Oct 2008 First Registration Date: 31 Oct 2008 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$31,644.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Oct 2018 PARF Rebate Amount: \$15,822.00 Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 30 Oct 2018

COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$15,058.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$1,153.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$16,975.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jan 2018

ОК

25,000

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/01/2018 16:41	
Date Of Accident	08/01/2018 09:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG EUNOS ROAD TOWARDS EUNOS MRT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK7768X	

Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE JIALON	IG KENN

 NRIC No
 \$8507092D

 Email Address
 KENNY3201@LIVE.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-93367449

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-93367449

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW Model 118I-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number Z17VP05015678

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE JIALONG KENNY

 NRIC No
 \$8507092D

 Date Of Birth
 17/03/1985

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/02/2015

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93367449

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93367449

EMail Address KENNY3201@LIVE.COM

Address

BLOCK 128 GEYLANG EAST AVENUE 1

#03-111

Postcode

380128

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

_

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

_

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Please refer to the attached Sketch Plan and the details of the incident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal Information to all insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyfloider's Signature Date & Jime:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	
	The state of the s
7	GWOS MRT
9.	GWOS MRT
and the second s	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	and the second of the second o
SESCRIBE CINCOLOS PARCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	f ,
On 81/18 at about 930am, I was SJK7768X along Entres Rod towards &	s driving my vehicle
SJK7768X along Entres Road towards &	was MRT. Thorn is a floor
infront, I was stacked as there is many o	actioned me so I move found
and my envire stop and I am undle to	start the cor.
So I called too truck and too	to GA workshop then the
find out the eyer inside got water	and also my doctrical cras
LIH TO THE	and the same
Cauth	
ECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
olic holder's Signature Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199806235M)

38 Toh Guan Road East, #01-57, Enterprise Hub

Singapore 608581

Tel: +65 65155988 Fax: +65 68966321 Email: nicholas@wahhong.sg

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Party At Fault:

Driveable?

Third Party

Chassis No:

Involved?

180105

YES

Vehicle Reg. Date: 31/10/2008

08/01/2018

UNKNOWN

WBAUE720X0E016246

INSURER:

Lonpac Insurance Bhd (HQ)

PARTIC	ULARS	OF (CLAIM
--------	-------	------	-------

Claim Type: Policy No:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Z17VP05015678

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SJK7768X

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved?

NO

Insured/Claimant:

LEE JIALONG KENNY

Make/Model:

BMW 1181, 2.0 (A)

Vehicle Colour:

BLUE

Engine No:

A3301269N46B20BZ

0 KM

Odometer:

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of

Repair (day)

YES

15

Present Location:

WAH HONG MOTORS & CREDIT PTE LTD (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		20,350.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		1,800.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	22,150.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	1,550.50
	Nett Amount (S\$)	23,700.50

This claim is handled by: MICHEAL TEE LIAN HUAT

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Jan 2018)

Parts:

144

BMW 118I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd/SJK7768X/10/01/2018 14:28

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers

with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1 1 F=Franchise part.	*Eatimates On Parts	0.00	0.00	*18,500.00 F
r – rranonse part.	Sub Total (S\$)			18,500.00
	+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$)			1,850.00
	Total Parts (S\$)			20,350.00

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd/SJK7768X/10/01/2018 14:28. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
<u>Lab</u>	our Items Eatimates On Labour	New	1,800.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,800.00

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd/SJK7768X/10/01/2018 14:28. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Consultants Tence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj F	lpt .	Adj Sul	omitted	Ins A	uth'ed	Status	<u>.</u>
Main	10 Jan 2018 Sendback Est	10 Jan 2018 14:28 S\$22,150.00	10 Jan 2018 14:39 Edit Adj Rpt	1 .	2,150.00 lit Estimates	S\$22, : View	L 50.00 Rpt			1	ng for y Report el Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Cl	aim Details			ocume	ents	<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETA	ILS				,					
Insured:	7	LEE JIALONG	KENNY, ID: S	850709	2D						
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJK7768X			Date of Loss	:		08/01	/2018 09:0	00 - :59	
Claim Type	2:	OD / 17/18	/18/VP05/020	325	Policy/Cover	Note No).:	Z17V	05015678	(Comprel	nensive)
					Excess:			S\$500	0.00		
Repairer:		Wah Hong M East - Tel: +6	lotors & Credit I 5 65155988	te Ltd	(HQ) 38 Toh	Guan Ro	ad East, #	01-57,	Enterprise	Hub, 608	581 Jurong
Handling I	nsurer:		rance Bhd (HQ)								
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co 19/01/2018	nsultants Pte Li 3]	d (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	у МОН	D RASUL]	[Fina	l Rpt due
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	SURVEY & RE	VERT.						·		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED							View All	Compos	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this cas	e.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	8		, .	Vi	ew All	Search T	asks	Create No	w Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority T	ype Task Gro	up Subject	Hand	ler Assia	ned By	Com	pleted	On C	reated O	n Done
and har	a Fliolity i	ypa iask die	ap publicit	······			-5	- ·			

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

SJK7768X (17/18/18/VP05/020325) OD Jan 8 2018 9:00AM [LEE JIALONG KENNY] Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Up	Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter View View in Bro			-1
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🗸	
No	Finalized On	Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	10/01/18 14:28	Repairer Estimates	Load HTM	
No 1	Finalized On 12/01/18 10:12	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Adjuster Immediate Advice	Thumbnail Load HTM	Print
2	12/01/18 17:33	Adjuster Immediate Advice	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	12/01/18 09:51	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
2	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
3	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
4	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	7
5	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
6	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
7	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
8	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
10	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
12	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
13	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
14	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
15	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
16	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
17	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
18	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
19	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
20	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
21	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Q}}$
22	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	4
23	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
24	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
25	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
26	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
27	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
28	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
29	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
30	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
31	12/01/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	Z

Ļ								
Doc	Documentation 1 per page 🗸 🗸							
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	. Anthonism	Thumbnail	Print			
1	12/01/18 10:21	ESTIMATE	Ô	Load PDF				

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			•	
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Our File No:

CS/LPC18000641/R1VD3E2

Date:

17/01/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

LEE JIALONG KENNY

Policy No:

Z17VP05015678

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 17/18/18/VP05/020325

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

08/01/2018

Reg No:

SJK7768X

Make & Model:

BMW 118I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

A330I269N46B20BZ

Reg. Date:

Blue

31/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAUE720X0E016246

Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1995 cc \$\$25,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

0 km

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40Z R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40Z R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	20,350.00	20,350.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,800.00	1,800.00	0.00	0.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	22,150.00	22,150.00	0.00	0.00
- Excess (S\$)	0.00	500.00	-500.00	
(S\$)	22,150.00	21,650.00	500.00	2.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,550.50	1,515.50	35.00	2.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	23,700.50	23,165.50	535.00	2.26

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2018 Present Location:

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)

11/01/2018 Inspected At:

38 Toh Guan Road East, #01-57,

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608581

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 17/1/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5 NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

TOTAL LOSS ASPECT

Market Value: \$25,000.00

OMV: \$31,644.00

PARF Rebate (1): \$15,822.00

Quota Premium Paid: \$15,058.00

COE Rebate (2): \$1,153.00

Total Rebate (1) + (2) =: \$16,975.00

The total amount incurred will be Market Value \$25,000.00 minus Total Rebate \$16,975.00 = \$8,025.00 before excess.

In view of the above, the vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Page 4 of 5 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Jan 2018)

Parts:

144

BMW 118I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK7768X)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*Eatimates On Parts		18,500.00 F	*18,500.00 F
F=Fra	nchise	part.		Sub Total (S\$)	18,500.00	18,500.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,850.00	1,850.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	20,350.00	20,350.00
		••••	Report was unsubmitted	d during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	Eatimates On Labour	New	1,800.00	1,800.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,800.00	1,800.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >